MAXIMATOR GmbH
HIGH PRESSURE
TECHNOLOGY
HYDRAULICS
PNEUMATICS
TESTING EQUIPMENT
HIGH PRESSURE TECHNOLOGY € HYDRAULICS € PNEUMATICS € TESTING EQUIPMENT
Valve cross sections

Their traceability is ensured through extensively
documented data (serial number, batch number,
max. pressure, material number, type designation).
Each high pressure valve of the MAXIMATORseries
is completely equipped with gland and collar.
Valves max. 65,000 psi / 4,500 bar
Technical data
Body material High-N (1.4597)
Stem material 17-4PH (1.4542)
Medium Medium Compatibility Guide
Temperature … 50° C up to +150° C
Seal PTFE + Carbon
Connection HP 4 F; HP 6 F; HP 9 F
Nominal diam. 0.06" (1.6 mm)
Special features
1 High-quality valve body High-N (1.4597)
1 Relief bore for absolute safety
1 Six different valve designs
1 Non-rotating stem
Special designs
1 Elongation for valve handles
1 Extreme temperatures
1 Special materials
Pressure range Type Tube Catalog number Valve type
65,000 psi / 4,500 bar 2-Way Straight 1/4" 45MV4071 Standard Valve
1/4" 45MV4081 Regulating Stem
3/8" 45MV6071 Standard Valve
3/8" 45MV6081 Regulating Stem
9/16" 45MV9071 Standard Valve
9/16" 45MV9081 Regulating Stem
2-Way Angle 1/4" 45MV4072 Standard Valve
1/4" 45MV4082 Regulating Stem
3/8" 45MV6072 Standard Valve
3/8" 45MV6082 Regulating Stem
9/16" 45MV9072 Standard Valve
9/16" 45MV9082 Regulating Stem
3-Way / 2 on Pressure 1/4" 45MV4073 Standard Valve
1/4" 45MV4083 Regulating Stem
3/8" 45MV6073 Standard Valve
3/8" 45MV6083 Regulating Stem
9/16" 45MV9073 Standard Valve
9/16" 45MV9083 Regulating Stem
3-Way / 1 on Pressure 1/4" 45MV4074 Standard Valve
1/4" 45MV4084 Regulating Stem
3/8" 45MV6074 Standard Valve
3/8" 45MV6084 Regulating Stem
9/16" 45MV9074 Standard Valve
9/16" 45MV9084 Regulating Stem
3-Way / 2-Stem Manifold 1/4" 45MV4075 Standard Valve
1/4" 45MV4085 Regulating Stem
3/8" 45MV6075 Standard Valve
3/8" 45MV6085 Regulating Stem
9/16" 45MV9075 Standard Valve
9/16" 45MV9085 Regulating Stem
2-Way / Angle 1/4" 45MV4872 Standard Valve
Replaceable seat 1/4" 45MV4882 Regulating Stem
3/8" 45MV6872 Standard Valve
3/8" 45MV6882 Regulating Stem
9/16" 45MV9872 Standard Valve
9/16" 45MV9882 Regulating Stem
HIGH PRESSURE TECHNOLOGY € HYDRAULICS € PNEUMATICS € TESTING EQUIPMENT
Valves to 65,000 psi / 4,500 bar
A B C D E F G H I J K Block thickness Nominal diam.
4.67 2.13 1.69 0.22 0.37 1.38 0.2 2.95 1.32 2.01 1.02 0.06"
118.5 54 43 5.5 9.5 35 5 75 33.5 51 26 1.6 mm
4.8 2.24 1.69 0.22 0.37 1.38 0.2 2.95 1.32 2.01 1.02 0.06"
122 57 43 5.5 9.5 35 5 75 33.5 51 26 1.6 mm
5.04 2.5 1.75 0.22 0.37 1.38 0.2 2.95 1.3 2.64 1.54 0.06"
128 63.5 44.5 5.5 9.5 35 5 75 33 67 39 1.6 mm
4.96 2.38 1.34 0.22 0.37 1.38 0.2 2.95 1 2.01 1.02 0.06"
126 60.5 34 5.5 9.5 35 5 75 25.5 51 26 1.6 mm
5.16 2.62 1.32 0.22 0.37 1.38 0.2 2.95 1 2.01 1.02 0.06"
131 66.5 33.5 5.5 9.5 35 5 75 25.5 51 26 1.6 mm

Their traceability is ensured through extensively
documented data (serial number, batch number,
max. pressure, material number, type designation).
Each high pressure valve of the MAXIMATORseries
is completely equipped with gland and collar.
Valves to 101,000 psi / 7,000 bar
Technical data:
Body material High-N (1.4597)
Stem material 17-4PH (1.4542)
Medium Medium Compatibility Guide
Temperature … 50°C to + 150°C
Seal PTFE + Carbon
Connection HP 5 F
Nominal diam. 0.06" (1.6 mm)
Special features
1 High-quality valve body High-N (1.4597)
Special designs
1 Elongation for valve handles
1 Extreme temperatures
1 Special materials
Special designs
1 Relief bore for absolute safety
1 Six different valve designs
1 Non-rotating stem
Pressure range Type Tube Catalog number Valve type
101,000 psi 2-Way Straight 5/16" 70MV5071 Standard valve
7,000 bar
2-Way Angle 5/16" 70MV5072 Standard valve
3-Way / 2 on Pressure 5/16" 70MV5073 Standard valve
HIGH PRESSURE TECHNOLOGY € HYDRAULICS € PNEUMATICS € TESTING EQUIPMENT
Valves to 101,000 psi / 7,000 bar
A B C D R F G H I J K Block thickness Nominal diam.
5.43 2.24 1.75 0.33 0.51 1.77 0.2 3.94 1.44 3.03 1.26 0.06•
138 57 44.5 8.5 13 45 5 100 36.5 77 32 1.6 mm
6.18 2.99 1.44 0.33 0.35 1.97 0.2 3.94 1.5 2.28 0.51 1.26 0.06•
157 76 36.5 8.5 9 50 5 100 38 58 13 32 1.6 mm
6.44 3.25 1.75 0.33 0.51 1.77 0.2 3.94 1.52 3.03 1.44 1.26 0.06•
163.5 82.5 44.5 8.5 13 45 5 100 38.5 77 36.5 32 1.6 mm
HIGH PRESSURE TECHNOLOGY € HYDRAULICS € PNEUMATICS € TESTING EQUIPMENT
Valves to 101,000 psi / 7,000 bar
HIGH PRESSURE TECHNOLOGY € HYDRAULICS € PNEUMATICS € TESTING EQUIPMENT
Fittings and Connections to 152,000 psi / 10,500 bar
Cross
Bulkhead coupling
Tee
Plug
Gland
Collar
Coupling
MAXIMATORfittings and bolted unions of the
10,500 bar series are designed for simple and safe
connection of HP pipes up to a max. pressure of
10,500 bar. All bolted unions are fit for multiple use.
Fittings are supplied complete with collars and
glands. Anti-vibration bolted unions may be used to
attain permanent connections even under extreme
mechanical loads.
MAXIMATORfittings and bolted unions are compati-
ble with HP systems made by other manufacturers.
Technical data:
Body material High-N (1.4597)
Collar material 403 F (1.4104)
Gland material 316 L (1.4404)
Temperature … 50°C to + 150°C
Connections HP 5 F
HIGH PRESSURE TECHNOLOGY € HYDRAULICS € PNEUMATICS € TESTING EQUIPMENT
Fittings max 152,000 psi / 10,500 bar
Pressure Type Tube Catalog A B C D E F G N Block Nominal
range number thickness diam.
152,000 psi Collar 5/16" MCL50 0.44 0.53 •
10,500 bar 11.2 13.5 mm
Gland 5/16" MGL50 0.75 1.06 0.53 •
19 27 13.5 mm